附件：
凌源市2021年普通高中招生计划
	学校
	招生班数
	招生计划
	小计

	
	
	普通类计划
	特长生计划
	

	实验中学
	20
	953
	22（体育）
10 （美术）
5（音乐）
	990

	凌源中学
	20
	953
	22（体育）
10（美术）
5（音乐）
	990

	二高中
	20
	953
	22（体育）
10（美术）
5（音乐）
	990

	三高中
	12
	492
	35（体育）
20（美术）
5（音乐）
	552

	金鼎高中
（民办）
	10
	500
	0
	500

	合计
	82
	3851
	171
	4022
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